
NAME DIVISION DEPARTMENT EXTENSION EMAIL
Christopher Ackley Enrollment & Communications Office of Financial Aid 1863 ackleyc@dickinson.edu
Nora Ballew College Advancement Advancement Services 1153 ballew@dickinson.edu
Christine Bombaro Library and Information Svcs Library Services 1868 bombaroc@dickinson.edu
Samantha Brandauer Academic Affairs Center for Global Study & Engagemnt 8068 brandaus@dickinson.edu
Lauren Davidson Enrollment & Communications Office of Marketing & Communication 8150 davidsol@dickinson.edu
Donald Domenici Student Life Wellness Center 1663 domenicd@dickinson.edu
Joshua Eisenberg Student Life Student Leadership & Campus Engagem 1103 eisenbej@dickinson.edu
Elizabeth Farner Student Life Judicial Affairs 1676 farnere@dickinson.edu
Jolene Rabena Finance and Administration Financial Operations 1602 rabenaj@dickinson.edu
Tara Renault College Advancement Donor Relations 1390 renaultt@dickinson.edu
Alan Seretti Enrollment & Communications Athletics 1650 serettia@dickinson.edu
John Steely Library and Information Svcs Infrastructure Systems 1613 steely@dickinson.edu
Elizabeth Toth College Advancement Annual Fund & Engagement 1147 tothe@dickinson.edu
Jennifer Whitcomb Finance and Administration Dining Services 1932 whitcomj@dickinson.edu
Kristen Williams Finance and Administration Facilities Management 8166 williakr@dickinson.edu
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